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MAN 18.400 + SPOILER + EURO 6

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Hoéhe

Beschreibung
WMAO06XZZ9GP074871

€ 12.950,-
Standard-SZM
2016

074871

WMAO06XZZ9GP074871

4x2

Automatik
904.883 km
Diesel

Euro 6

294 KW (400 PK)
20.500 kg
13.143 kg

7.357 kg

600 cm

250 cm

388 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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